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20242 EIM5206 MANAJEMEN PEMASARAN

TERINTEGRASI DAFTAR HADIR MANAJEMEN PEMASARAN

TERINTEGRASI

Sessions Add session Report Import Export Status set Temporary users

Sessions Group: 242P2 All All past Months Weeks Days

# Date Time Type Description Actions

1 Fri 24 Jan 2025 7PM - 9PM
Group:

242P2

Dr. Ahmad Maulana, SE.,M.M

NIP197512252015041001

2 Fri 31 Jan 2025 7PM - 9PM
Group:

242P2

Dr. Ahmad Maulana, SE.,M.M

NIP197512252015041001

3 Fri 7 Feb 2025 7PM - 9PM
Group:

242P2

Dr. Ahmad Maulana, SE.,M.M

NIP197512252015041001

4 Fri 14 Feb 2025 7PM - 9PM
Group:

242P2

Dr. Ahmad Maulana, SE.,M.M

NIP197512252015041001

5 Fri 21 Feb 2025 7PM - 9PM
Group:

242P2

Dr. Aslamia Rosa, SE.,M.Si

NIP197205292006042001

6 Fri 28 Feb 2025 7PM - 9PM
Group:

242P2

Dr. Aslamia Rosa, SE.,M.Si

NIP197205292006042001

15 Dr. Aslamia Rosa, SE, M.Si 
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# Date Time Type Description Actions

7 Fri 7 Mar 2025 7PM - 9PM
Group:

242P2

Dr. Aslamia Rosa, SE.,M.Si

NIP197205292006042001

8 Fri 14 Mar 2025 7PM - 9PM
Group:

242P2

Dr. Aslamia Rosa, SE.,M.Si

NIP197205292006042001

9 Fri 21 Mar 2025 7PM - 9PM
Group:

242P2
Regular class session

10 Fri 28 Mar 2025 7PM - 9PM
Group:

242P2
Regular class session

11 Fri 4 Apr 2025 7PM - 9PM
Group:

242P2
Regular class session

12 Fri 11 Apr 2025 7PM - 9PM
Group:

242P2
Regular class session

13 Fri 18 Apr 2025 7PM - 9PM
Group:

242P2

Dr. Mohammad Eko Fitrianto, SE, M.Si. |

NIP. 198307132023211006

14 Fri 25 Apr 2025 7PM - 9PM
Group:

242P2

Dr. Mohammad Eko Fitrianto, SE, M.Si. |

NIP. 198307132023211006

15 Fri 2 May 2025 7PM - 9PM
Group:

242P2

Dr. Mohammad Eko Fitrianto, SE, M.Si. |

NIP. 198307132023211006

16 Fri 9 May 2025 7PM - 9PM
Group:

242P2

Dr. Mohammad Eko Fitrianto, SE, M.Si. |

NIP. 198307132023211006
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